
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202020000
39130

02/02/2012
09:50:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201202020000
39140

02/02/2012
09:50:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201202130000
51800

02/13/2012
09:16:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ARMON
COUNTERS
LLC

Instr
#:20111213000
375430

201202150000
55640

02/15/2012
10:22:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201202150000
55650

02/15/2012
10:22:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATURES
REQUEST LLC

201202080000
47590

02/08/2012
12:43:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REALSPHERE
INC

Instr
#:20111213000
375420

201202160000
56730

02/16/2012
09:38:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G
INCORPORATI
ON

Instr
#:20110615000
175870

201202160000
56740

02/16/2012
09:38:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G
INCORPORATI
ON

Instr
#:20111117000
347390

201203010000
72330

03/01/2012
11:00:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCMULLEN
MICHELLE

201203020000
73660

03/02/2012
09:51:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIXIE SIGNS
LLC

201202240000
65580

02/24/2012
09:57:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & S MARBLE
AND GRANITE
IMPORTS INC

201202240000
65590

02/24/2012
09:57:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OWENS
RANDY LEE



201203080000
81850

03/08/2012
01:34:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUPERIOR
CONCRETE
WALLS &
FOOTING
COMPANY INC

201203220000
98760

03/22/2012
10:03:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLSOUTH
MECHANICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201204090001
20110

04/09/2012
09:17:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201205020001
52020

05/02/2012
01:46:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STEVE OS
LLC

201205020001
52010

05/02/2012
01:46:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLAFRANCE
SCO JOHNNY

201204300001
46440

04/30/2012
09:15:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RSD
INVESTMENT
S INC

201205100001
64570

05/10/2012
12:28:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MARLO
MECHANICAL
LLC

201205150001
73070

05/15/2012
11:03:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KNOWLWOOD
INC

Instr
#:20111205000
365170

201206080002
02130

06/08/2012
09:33:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARVIEW
SERVICES
LLC

201205290001
88220

05/29/2012
10:39:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KREBS
WILLIAM G

201206190002
15450

06/19/2012
09:18:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201206190002
15460

06/19/2012
09:18:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUBY
SLIPPERS IN
HOME CARE
INC

201205310001
92500

05/31/2012
01:37:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC



201207060002
38690

07/06/2012
12:10:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
CONCRETE
WALLS &
FOOTING
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20120308000
081850

201207170002
55030

07/17/2012
09:30:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

A & S MARBLE
AND GRANITE
IMPORTS INC

Instr
#:20120224000
065580

201207180002
56260

07/18/2012
09:50:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROSSE
DWIGHT A

Instr
#:20090122000
020320

201207270002
71190

07/27/2012
09:50:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
S COMPANY
INC

201208030002
83410

08/03/2012
09:51:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC


