Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202020000 39130	02/02/2012 09:50:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC						
201202020000 39140	02/02/2012 09:50:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FHACINC						
201202130000 51800	02/13/2012 09:16:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ARMON COUNTERS LLC					Instr #:20111213000 375430	
201202150000 55640	02/15/2012 10:22:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC						
201202150000 55650	02/15/2012 10:22:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATURES REQUEST LLC						
201202080000 47590	02/08/2012 12:43:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REALSPHERE INC					Instr #:20111213000 375420	
201202160000 56730	02/16/2012 09:38:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TSI CONTRACTIN G INCORPORATI ON					Instr #:20110615000 175870	
201202160000 56740	02/16/2012 09:38:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TSI CONTRACTIN G INCORPORATI ON					Instr #:20111117000 347390	
201203010000 72330	03/01/2012 11:00:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCMULLEN MICHELLE						
201203020000 73660	03/02/2012 09:51:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN							
201202240000 65580	02/24/2012 09:57:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & S MARBLE AND GRANITE IMPORTS INC						
201202240000 65590	02/24/2012 09:57:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OWENS RANDY LEE						

201203080000 81850	03/08/2012 01:34:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUPERIOR CONCRETE WALLS & FOOTING COMPANY INC				
201203220000 98760	03/22/2012 10:03:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLSOUTH MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC				
201204090001 20110	04/09/2012 09:17:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	F H A C INC				
201205020001 52020	05/02/2012 01:46:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STEVE OS LLC				
201205020001 52010	05/02/2012 01:46:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLAFRANCE SCO JOHNNY				
201204300001 46440	04/30/2012 09:15:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RSD INVESTMENT S INC				
201205100001 64570	05/10/2012 12:28:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MARLO MECHANICAL LLC				
201205150001 73070	05/15/2012 11:03:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KNOWLWOOD INC			Instr #:20111205000 365170	
201206080002 02130	06/08/2012 09:33:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARVIEW SERVICES LLC				
201205290001 88220	05/29/2012 10:39:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KREBS WILLIAM G				
201206190002 15450	06/19/2012 09:18:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC				
201206190002 15460	06/19/2012 09:18:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUBY SLIPPERS IN HOME CARE INC				
201205310001 92500	05/31/2012 01:37:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC				

201207060002 38690	07/06/2012 12:10:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR CONCRETE WALLS & FOOTING COMPANY INC			Instr #:20120308000 081850	
201207170002 55030	07/17/2012 09:30:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	A & S MARBLE AND GRANITE IMPORTS INC			Instr #:20120224000 065580	
201207180002 56260	07/18/2012 09:50:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROSSE DWIGHT A			Instr #:20090122000 020320	
201207270002 71190	07/27/2012 09:50:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		REVENUE TAX LIEN	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC S COMPANY INC				
201208030002 83410	08/03/2012 09:51:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CR MANAGEMEN T MAINTENANC E CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				